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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Ballard315
Monterey

9.300 8.800 8.9008.800 35.800
2 3T 4T 1 1 

1 

Maisy Bockus313
Monterey

9.000 8.900 8.3009.050 35.250
7 2 2 9 2 

2 

Ariana Reyes309
Monterey

8.750 8.400 8.6509.400 35.200
9 8 1 3 3 

3 

Sydney McCary324
Tumble Time - Merced

8.900 9.050 8.4008.800 35.150
8 1 4T 5T 4 

4 

Lillie Lodwick322
Tumble Time - Merced

9.100 8.800 8.3508.350 34.600
4 3T 9 8 5 

5 

Kate Blanchard303
Luna

9.050 8.450 8.6008.450 34.550
5T 7 7T 4 6T

6T

Chloe Hilton302
Luna

8.700 8.550 8.4008.900 34.550
10 5 3 5T 6T

6T

Carmen Noyola316
San Rafael

9.400 8.000 8.8008.300 34.500
1 10T 10 2 8 

8 

Anika Shandalov301
Luna

9.200 8.000 8.2507.900 33.350
3 10T 11 10 9 

9 

Hannah Barr312
Monterey

9.050 8.500 7.9007.800 33.250
5T 6 12 11 10 

10 

Keely Dumars320
Tumble Time - Merced

8.550 7.500 8.4008.600 33.050
11 12 6 5T 11 

11 

Azul Gabrielson311
Monterey

8.450 8.300 7.7008.450 32.900
12 9 7T 12 12 

12 
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